
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE /2019-20

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tendering website

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works.

Sr.
No

RFx No.
Tender

no.
E-Tender No. &

Description

Due date & Time (Hrs.)
for submission & Opening

of Tender

Tender
Fee

Estimated
Cost

1
7000011955

Ten-
02/2019-

2020

E-tender for Hiring of
A.C. Indica or
equivalent Car for
Executive Engineer
Telecom Division
Kalwa for the period
01.04.2019 to
31.03.2020.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
Dt. 01.03.2019, 11:00 Hrs
to Dt. 16.03.2019 ,23:59
Hrs Technical Opening:
- Dt.17.03.2019, 11: 00
Hrs (Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:-
Dt.17.03.2019 at 12:00
Hrs ( Onwards if possible)

Rs 500 +
GST
Applicable

Rs. 449114/-

2
7000011963

Ten-
03/2019-

2020

Hiring of XLYO or
equivalent vehicle for
Lab Subdivision of
Telecom Division
Kalwa for the period
01.04.2019 to
31.03.2020.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
Dt. 01.03.2019, 11:00 Hrs
to Dt. 16.03.2019 ,23:59
Hrs Technical Opening:
- Dt.17.03.2019, 11: 00
Hrs (Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:-
Dt.17.03.2019 at 12:00
Hrs ( Onwards if possible)

Rs 500 +
GST
Applicable

Rs. 449114/-

3 7000011964
Ten-

04/2019-
2020

Hiring of XLYO or
equivalent vehicle for
Carrier Subdivision of

Telecom Division
Kalwa for the period

01.04.2019 to
31.03.2020.

Download and submission
of tender Documents Date
Dt. 01.03.2019, 11:00 Hrs
to Dt. 16.03.2019 ,23:59

Hrs Technical Opening:
- Dt.17.03.2019, 11: 00

Hrs (Onwards if possible)
Price bid Opening:-

Dt.17.03.2019 at 12:00
Hrs ( Onwards if possible)

Rs 500 +
GST

Applicable
Rs. 449114/-

Contact Person: -The Executive Engineer, Phone No. 022-27601768 & Mb No. 8554991011

SD/-
(Kiran Mishra)

(I/C)Executive Engineer
Telecommunication Division, Kalwa


